PF 2 01 950 010
Solvent cement hose adaptor PVC-U
d-d-d
[mm]
PN Code SP GP kg L
[mm]
H
[mm]
d1
[mm]
d2
[mm]
16 - 18 - 16 16 RV0PGI160 100 400 0.007 14.0 60 16 18
20 - 22 - 20 16 RV0PGI200 100 300 0.013 16.0 67 20 22
25 - 27 - 25 16 RV0PGI250 100 200 0.021 19.0 74 25 27
32 - 32 - 30 16 RV0PGI320 10 130 0.032 22.0 80 30 32
40 - 42 - 40 16 RV0PGI400 100 - 0.055 26.0 92 40 42
50 - 52 - 50 16 RV0PGI500 100 - 0.081 31.0 101 50 52
63 - 64 - 60 16 RV0PGI630 60 - 0.142 38.0 111 60 64
Datasheet